
No. PNGP/CON2023/10 

Srl. 
No. 

1 

2 

5 

6 

sOUTH EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY 

fbgà, y-440001 

Sub:- Publication of narks obtaincd 

Emp. No. 

As ner instructions issued vide Estt. Rule No. 
dates anncarod in the written examination held on 
n (ontroller in PML-6 against 25% LDCE quota n 

in thc writlen cxamination 
in PML-6 against 25% LDCE quota in thc Opcrating Department. 

Naime of Candidates 

39507006792 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH (UR) 

39514AE0432 PINKY GUPTA (UR) 
508NPSO1332 |ASHISH H. MESHRAM (SC) 

39514AE0495 RANDHEER KUMAR (UR) 
39507AE0161 SUDHIR KUMAR PANDEY (UR) 

21329804900 PRASHIK FULZELE (SC) 
7 39514AE0487 MILIND H. TEMBHEKAR (SC) 

39513FCO127 MUKESH S. NUNHARIA (SC) 
9 39315ACO114 BAGDE NIKIL BHIMRAO (SC) 
10 39514AE0496 |DONGRE NAKUL RAMESH (SC) 

14 39514AE0517 LALAN KUMAR (UR) 

Divisional Office, 
Personnel Department, 

Kingsway, Nagpur-440001 

39529800004 GUNESH L. SAMRIT (UR) 

This is for information to all concerned. 

***t***t** 

134/2023 (RBE No. 75/2023) the marks obtained h. ste 
0/-0/ -2023 through CBT mode for selection to the nost of 

the Operating Department is published herewith as under. 

Designation & 
Station 

SMIMUA 
SMKAV 

SM/NGP 

SM/BTC 
SM/CHCR 

SM/TMR 

39513AE0127 PANKAJ RAMESH BHOWATE(SC) |GTMIKAV 
12 39513AEO411 SHRIKANT VINAYAK FULE (SC) PMA/KAV 
13 39510AE0279 ANUSHRIR. RANGARI (SC) ASMNAB 

SMKNHN 

for sclection to the post of Section Controller 

32.67 

|SM/Wadegaon 35.70 

GTMKAV 

SM/KNHN 

SM/Wadegaon 
SGTM/KAV 

Marks Marks obtained in Written 
obtained out exam + Record of Service 

of 100 (50 + 30=80 marks) 

30.94 

-1.36 

13.94 

39.67 

37.41 

52.04 

G20 

40.13 

Date: 15-12-2023 

35.37 

COpy forwarded for infornation to :- I) Sr.DOMNAG 2) Ch.OS(Cadre-III) 3) Notice Board. 

60.89 

59.20 

57.50 

57.32 

56.66 

Sr.DPO/SECRNagpur 
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